
SSTT..  DDOOMMIINNIICC’’SS  CCAATTHHOOLLIICC  PPRRIIMMAARRYY  SSCCHHOOOOLL  
Year  Reception classes  Year: 2014-2015 
 

DAY 
 

TIME 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

 
 

 

9.00am 
 

 
 
 

9:20am 
 

9:50am 

 
 

 

39  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

10:45am- 
 
 
 
11:30am 

 
 

11:55am 

 
REGISTRATION-Children self-register/  

independent reading 

 

 
REGISTRATION-Children self-register/  

independent reading 

 

 
REGISTRATION-Children self-register/  

independent reading 

 

 
REGISTRATION-Children self-
register/  independent reading 

 

 
REGISTRATION-Children self-register/  

independent reading 

 
Carpet Time Carpet Time  

 

P.E. 
 

 

Carpet Time ACHIEVEMENT ASSEMBLY 

9.15am – 9.30am 
A choice of teacher led and 

independent activities 
indoors and outdoors 

A choice of teacher led and 
independent activities indoors 

and outdoors 

 

A choice of teacher led 
and independent activities 

indoors and outdoors 

9:30-10:00am  

Carpet Time 
A choice of teacher led and 

independent activities indoors 
and outdoors 

WORSHIP 

10:30 – 10:45am 

 WORSHIP 

10:30-10:45 am 

 
Snack Time and Outdoor Playtime 

 
Snack Time and Outdoor Playtime  

 
 

Carpet Time 
 

Carpet Time 
 

Carpet Time 
 

Carpet Time 

Prayer/Wash Hands Prayer/Wash Hands Prayer/Wash Hands Prayer/Wash Hands Prayer/Wash Hands 

 
12:00 pm Lunch Time 

 

 

 
12:30pm 

 
 
 

1:30pm 
 
 
 

2:00pm 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

2:45pm 
 
 

3:00pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

3:30pm 
 

 

 
Whole class outdoor play with 

Teaching Assistants 

 
Whole class outdoor play with 

Teaching Assistants 

 
Whole class outdoor play with 

Teaching Assistants 

 
Whole class outdoor play with 

Teaching Assistants  

 
Whole class outdoor play with 

Teaching Assistants 

Meditation and registration 

Carpet Time 
Meditation and registration 

Carpet Time 
Meditation and registration 

Carpet Time 
Meditation and registration 

Carpet Time 
Meditation and registration 

Carpet Time 
 

A choice of teacher led and 
independent activities 
indoors and outdoors 

 

A choice of teacher led and 
independent activities indoors 

and outdoors 
 

A choice of teacher led and 
independent activities indoors 

and outdoors 

!:30-2:30pm Music with Mr Mills 

A choice of teacher led 
and independent activities 

indoors and outdoors 

 
Green Time  

activities 

Tidy up time/ Circle games/Team games 

Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time 
GREEN TIME celebration 
 

 

Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time 
GREEN TIME celebration 

 

 

Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time 
GREEN TIME celebration 

 

 

Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time 
GREEN TIME celebration 

 

 

 

Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time 
GREEN TIME celebration 

 

Home Time Home Time Home Time Home Time 
 
Home Time 

 


