ST. DOMINIC'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL						
Year	Reception classes		Year : 2014-2015			
DAY TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
9.00am	REGISTRATION-Children self-register/ independent reading	REGISTRATION-Children self-register/ independent reading	REGISTRATION-Children self-register/ independent reading	REGISTRATION-Children self- register/ independent reading	REGISTRATION-Children self-register/ independent reading	
9:20am	Carpet Time	Carpet Time		Carpet Time	ACHIEVEMENT ASSEMBLY 9.15am – 9.30am	
9:50am	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	P.E.	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	9:30-10:00am Carpet Time A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors	
	WORSHIP 10:30 – 10:45am			WORSHIP 10:30-10:45 am	and outdoors	
10:45am-	Snack Time and	Outdoor Playtime	PPA TIME	Snack Time an	Snack Time and Outdoor Playtime	
11:30am	Carpet Time	Carpet Time		Carpet Time	Carpet Time	
11:55am	Prayer/Wash Hands	Prayer/Wash Hands	Prayer/Wash Hands	Prayer/Wash Hands	Prayer/Wash Hands	
12:00 pm	Lunch Time					
12:30pm	Whole class outdoor play with Teaching Assistants	Whole class outdoor play with Teaching Assistants	Whole class outdoor play with Teaching Assistants	Whole class outdoor play with Teaching Assistants	Whole class outdoor play with Teaching Assistants	
1:30pm	Meditation and registration Carpet Time	Meditation and registration Carpet Time	Meditation and registration Carpet Time	Meditation and registration Carpet Time	Meditation and registration Carpet Time	
2:00pm	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors !:30-2:30pm Music with Mr Mills	A choice of teacher led and independent activities indoors and outdoors	Green Time activities	
2:45pm	Tidy up time/ Circle games/Team games					
3:00pm	Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time GREEN TIME celebration	Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time GREEN TIME celebration	Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time GREEN TIME celebration	Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time GREEN TIME celebration	Story/Rhymes/Carpet Time GREEN TIME celebration	
3:30pm	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time	Home Time	